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	7105
	文件：36.35 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Common Mode EMI Inductors

[J.W.Miller]


SpecialFeatures

?ReduceconductiveEMIemission

?Highcurrentcapacity

?Highimpedanceatlowfrequency

?Dielectricstrength3750VRMS

?CoilwoundonVW-1ratedplasticcasedferritecore

?Operatingtemperature-55to+105°C
	ETC1List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分類制造商

	

	7105
	文件：1.58957 Mbytes
Page：22 Pages


	Miniature Rocker Lever Handle Switches
	CK-COMPONENTS
C&K Components

	

	7105A
	文件：79.37 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	toggle switches
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	7105B
	文件：79.37 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	toggle switches
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	7105C
	文件：79.37 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	toggle switches
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	7105D
	文件：79.37 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	toggle switches
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	7105-RC
	文件：75.72 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Common Mode EMI Chokes

SpecialFeatures
?ReduceconductiveEMIemission
?Highcurrentcapacity
?Highimpedanceatlowfrequency
?Dielectricstrength3750Vrms
?CoilwoundonUL94V-0ratedplasticcasedferritecore
?Operatingtemperature-55to+105°C
	BournsBourns Inc.
伯恩斯（邦士）

	

	7105-RC
	文件：55.4 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Common Mode EMI Chokes

SpecialFeatures

?Dualwinding

?Lowradiation

?Highcurrentcapacity

?Highinductance

?Dielectricstrength1000Vrms

?MountedonVW-1ratedheader

?FixedpinsforeasyPCBinsertion

?Operatingtemperature-55to+105°C
	BournsBourns Inc.
伯恩斯（邦士）

	

	7105-RC
	文件：89.94 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Common Mode EMI Chokes

SpecialFeatures
?ReduceconductiveEMIemission
?Highcurrentcapacity
?Highimpedanceatlowfrequency
?Dielectricstrength3750Vrms
?CoilwoundonUL94V-0ratedplasticcasedferritecore
?Operatingtemperature-55to+105°C
	BournsBourns Inc.
伯恩斯（邦士）

	

	7105-SS
	文件：147.67 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	WASHER FACE THUMB SCREWS
	RAF
MW Industries Inc.

	



            

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：F7105

	制造商：TE Connectivity 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市坤融電子科技有限公司
	F7105
	IR
	22+
	SOP
	10800
	只做原裝進口 免費送樣!!
	詢價
	深圳市星佑電子有限公司
	F7105
	LT
	02/03+
	SOP-8
	336
	全新原裝100真實現貨供應
	詢價
	深圳市萊克訊科技有限公司
	F7105
	IR
	2017+
	SOP
	42589
	深圳代理原裝現貨進口庫存(香港-日本-臺灣)開17點增票
	詢價
	深圳市昌源偉業科技有限公司
	F7105
	IOR
	15+
	SOP8
	900
	全新原裝正品現貨
	詢價
	深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
	F7105
	IR
	23+
	SOP-8
	9280
	價格優勢/原裝現貨/客戶至上/歡迎廣大客戶來電查詢
	詢價
	鑫勃源（上海北京 青島）有限公司
	F7105
	IOR
	23+
	PLCC
	18000
	
	詢價
	齊創科技(上海,北京,青島)有限公司
	F7105
	IR
	23+
	SOP8
	5000
	原裝正品,假一罰十
	詢價
	深圳市向鴻偉業電子有限公司
	F7105
	IR
	SOP8
	12500
	16
	只做原裝進口IOR-TI-ST,可以送樣品
	詢價
	深圳市鵬和科技有限公司
	F7105
	IR
	2022+
	SOP8
	5000
	只做原裝公司現貨
	詢價
	深圳市亞泰盈科電子有限公司
	F7105
	IR
	
	SOP
	27413
	只做原裝貨值得信賴
	詢價


        

        更多F7105供應商
            更新時間2024-3-8 16:36:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	F7105A
	F7108
	F711012APPM
	F711048PPE
	F711082PGV
	F-7111-10P
	F-7111-2P
	F-7111-3P
	F711148AGGR
	F-7111-5P
	F711190PPE
	F711252BGGP
	F711266CPPB
	F711345AGFN
	F711354DPPE
	F711398BGFW
	F711401000
	F711460AGFN
	F7116P
	F71172-000
	F711860/PR
	F7-12
	F-7120
	F7120A
	F7126
	F71282-000
	F7134
	F7135
	F7136
	F7140A
	F-7142-0.3A
	F-7160
	F716025000
	F71610
	F71610AR
	F-7161-125V-10A
	F-7161-125V-2A
	F-7161-125V-5A
	F-7161-250V-1A
	F71612A
	F71623-000
	F-7165-250V-10A
	F-7165-250V-25A
	F716700000
	F7170


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	F71075-000
	F711009APCM
	F711024AGGP
	F711063AGFT
	F711097GFW
	F-7111-1P
	F711130GFN
	F711144AGGR
	F-7111-4P
	F-7111-6P
	F711200000
	F711254PBM
	F711277AGFT
	F711349GFN
	F711364PCM
	F711400000
	F711445PZT
	F711637  WAF
	F711715  WAF
	F71177
	F-712
	F7120
	F7-120
	F71247-000
	F712810VB1
	F7133
	F7134B
	F-7135
	F-7140
	F-7142-0.1A
	F7-16
	F716002000
	F71606-000
	F71610A
	F71610R
	F-7161-125V-1A
	F-7161-125V-3A
	F71612
	F-7161-250V-2A
	F71612R
	F-7165-125V-1A
	F-7165-250V-15A
	F71666-000
	F71693-000
	F71805
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com
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